
6  x8
Washer 6 (12x6x1)

1  x8
(Bolt M6x75)

2  x16
(Bolt M6x45)

3  x4
(Bolt M6x30)

4  x4
(Bolt M6x10)

5  x24
Washer 6 (16x6x1)

7  x2
(Allen key M4)
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Right Left

A    x2 B    x2 C    x2 D    x2

E    x1 F    x2 G    x2 H    x1

PARTS LIST
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A

D

C

2 5

1 5

B

15

5 2

Step 1
70%

Step 2

x2

x2

x2

x2

70%

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

03/06



F

E

6 3

100%

Full

Step 3 Step 4
50%

x2
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G

6

4

F

3 6

50%
Step 5 Step 6

x2

x2

50%

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

05/06



4

6

Step 7 Step 8

x2

50% 100%

Full
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